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NOME

ADILSON DA COSTA

ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ADRIANA VALERIA GUIDA FERRAZ
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES
ALEX PAUL DA CUNHA MEIRELES
ALEXSANDRA SANTOS DE LUCENA
ALOYSIO JOSE MARIA DA C BREVES BEILER
ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA CRISTINA SAAD

ANA PAULA MELLO DE MATTOS RIBEIRO
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANA RITA D'AVILA LINS CAVALCANTI
ANDRE JORCELINO LOPES FLORES
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANDRE SANTIAGO RANGEL LIMA
ANTONIO JORGE RODRIGUES NUNES
ANTONIO MISAEL LUSTOSA PIRES
BERNARDO STEELE SARAIVA
BRUNO POLYCARPO PALMERIM DIAS
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CARLOS EDUARDO M. DE MENEZES
CRISTINE GARCIA COUTO FERREIRA
DANIEL AUGUSTO COUTO SANTOS
EDUARDO RIBEIRO AFFONSO

ELIAS TONY VARGAS GHAZALI
ELIEZER DAVID STERN

ELIO DE SANTANNA

ELIUDE SIQUEIRA PAULINO SOARES
ELIUDE SIQUEIRA PAULINO SOARES
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
ELIZABETH MORAES DOS SANTOS
FABIANA AZEVEDO DE CASTRO
FLAVIO TIAGO SEIXAS GUIMARAES
FLAVIO TIAGO SEIXAS GUIMARAES
GISELE CUBA RICHE

GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

N° OFICIO

660/2019
816/2019
989/2019
990/2019
991/2019
992/2019
993/2019
994/2019
777/2019
783/2019
927/2019
996/2019
934/2019
2140/2019
2141/2019
2142/2019
2144/2019
2145/2019
524/2019
1570/2019
1571/2019
1572/2019
1573/2019
1575/2019
2121/2019
2125/2019
2126/2019
2131/2019
2132/2019
2133/2019
2134/2019
2135/2019
2136/2019
2137/2019
2138/2019
2156/2019
1112/2019
2655/2019
2754/2019
2777/2019
2952/2019
2972/2019
766/2019
794/2019
1406/2019
820/2019
935/2019
2002/2019
2003/2019
2004/2019
2005/2019
2006/2019
2007/2019
2009/2019
2010/2019
1021/2019
895/2019
486/2019
1290/2019
1047/2019
1025/2019
489/2019
814/2019
1136/2019
1139/2019
935/2019
974/2019
1642/2019
781/2019
1602/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

PROC. JUDICIAL

0247882-15.2013.8.19.0001
0049106-50.2016.8.19.0038
0014874-25.2018.8.19.0205
0016372-93.2017.8.19.0205
0001081-19.2018.8.19.0205
0026597-71.2018.8.19.0001
0002944-10.2018.8.19.0205
0002852-32.2018.8.19.0205
0023642-24.2010.8.19.0203
0247897-81.2013.8.19.0001
0022178-76.2016.8.19.0001
0004667-37.2015.8.19.0054
0013818-85.2009.8.19.0038
0009280-78.2019.8.19.0210
0023163-35.2018.8.19.0208
0015406-53.2019.8.19.0208
0021982-62.2019.8.19.0208
0021955-79.2019.8.19.0208
0002941-33.2008.8.19.0067
0013004-08.2018.8.19.0087
0012105-73.2019.8.19.0087
0010216-84.2019.8.19.0087
0012978-73.2019.8.19.0087
0012580-29.2019.8.19.0087
0014601-75.2019.8.19.0087
0013448-07.2019.8.19.0087
0005270-27.2019.8.19.0004
0014643-27.2019.8.19.0087
0002059-25.2019.8.19.0087
0012666-97.2019.8.19.0087
0015293-74.2019.8.19.0087
0015448-77.2019.8.19.0087
0014639-87.2019.8.19.0087
0013117-25.2019.8.19.0087
0014366-11.2019.8.19.0087
0033135-59.2018.8.19.0004
0003676-25.2017.8.19.0205
0044097-05.2019.8.19.0038
0046836-48.2019.8.19.0038
0042956-48.2019.8.19.0038
0063718-85.2019.8.19.0038
0004946-32.2019.8.19.0038
0013005-09.2013.8.19.0203
0012899-87.2012.8.19.0007
0005097-11.2018.8.19.0045
0011644-27.2013.8.19.0212
0123231-32.2018.8.19.0001
0069978-23.2018.8.19.0004
0007452-28.2019.8.19.0087
0005287-08.2019.8.19.0087
0007497-32.2019.8.19.0087
0015019-13.2019.8.19.0087
0004651-42.2019.8.19.0087
0016006-49.2019.8.19.0087
0015897-35.2019.8.19.0087
0447012-54.2011.8.19.0001
0017785-34.2014.8.19.0210
0016629-21.2017.8.19.0205
0003900-39.2015.8.19.0073
0107591-52.2019.8.19.0001
0025670-12.2017.8.19.0205
0082650-44.2013.8.19.0067
0031617-63.2017.8.19.0038
0243954-80.2018.8.19.0001
0187263-46.2018.8.19.0001
0061163-12.2019.8.19.0001
0088461-81.2016.8.19.0001
0011301-40.2018.8.19.0023
0014775-88.2014.8.19.0207
0002749-25.2018.8.19.0205

PROC. ADM

2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
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GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GIULLIANO BARRA DE ALMEIDA
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
GUILHERME BRUNO COELHO GOMES
HELMUTH WIELAND SCHMIDT
HELOISA DUMIT DA JUSTA MORAES
HUGO BUARQUE

JAIRO JOSE DOS SANTOS

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA

JOAO CARLOS DIAS DA SILVA
JOFFRE NACIF GOMES RODRIGUES
JOFFRE NACIF GOMES RODRIGUES
JORGE FERREIRA FILHO

JOSE MAGNO AUGUSTO

JULIO CEZAR TEIXEIRA DE PONTES
LISLIE SCHOENSTATT ABRAM OLIVEIRA GOMES MACEDO
LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LIVIA CARDOSO DE FREITAS

LUIZ CLAUDIO TEIXEIRA HERIG
MARCELLO DO AMARAL LINS

MARCIA DA SILVA LOCIO CAVALCANTI VIEIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO BEZERRA
MARCOS ANTONIO CORREA RAMOS
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE
MARCUS DA SILVA REZENDE

MARIA ESTHER PINTO DALTRO
MARIA ESTHER PINTO DALTRO
MARIO NEVES CORREA

MAURICIO LIBERBAUM

MICHELLE DOS SANTOS POVOAS GOTTARDO
NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

NADJA FRAGOSO ALBINO

PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO EMIDIO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA
RAFAEL CARDOSO DE ALCANTARA
RENATO DA SILVA CHAGAS

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

RENATO PACHA BICHARA

DGJUR/DEINP/SEJUD

1613/2019
1624/2019
1646/2019
1650/2019
1655/2019
1116/2019
3536/2019
861/2019
1040/2019
658/2019
1037/2019
918/2019
2512/2019
506/2019
546/2019
925/2019
1185/2019
958/2019
2064/2019
994/2019
1387/2019
793/2019
800/2019
1346/2019
897/2019
929/2019
886/2019
888/2019
889/2019
890/2019
891/2019
906/2019
799/2019
2999/2019
983/2019
1849/2019
453/2019
962/2019
1592/2019
659/2019
1450/2019
1452/2019
1177/2019
778/2019
1600/2019
1603/2019
1617/2019
1622/2019
1623/2019

AJUDAS DE CUSTO

0032125-90.2017.8.19.0205
0019457-87.2017.8.19.0205
0044401-56.2017.8.19.0205
0015843-40.2018.8.19.0205
0028621-76.2017.8.19.0205
0032048-47.2018.8.19.0205
0188515-55.2016.8.19.0001
0004766-27.2010.8.19.0007
0026977-04.2017.8.19.0204
0004303-27.2006.8.19.0007
0006522-25.2011.8.19.0205
0021250-70.2017.8.19.0202
0076541-08.2019.8.19.0001
0009781-44.2017.8.19.0067
0002828-98.2016.8.19.0067
0414555-27.2015.8.19.0001
0287320-72.2018.8.19.0001
0034837-80.2017.8.19.0002
0068795-46.2017.8.19.0038
0075072-26.2016.8.19.0002
0002107-48.2015.8.19.0208
0016739-42.2011.8.19.0007
0009262-90.2015.8.19.0212
0017464-78.2009.8.19.0014
0011153-30.2016.8.19.0207
0078278-08.2014.8.19.0038
0033671-05.2016.8.19.0210
0017517-43.2015.8.19.0210
0017941-85.2015.8.19.0210
0035868-64.2015.8.19.0210
0022182-39.2014.8.19.0210
0019956-61.2014.8.19.0210
0011689-93.2015.8.19.0007
0028992-69.2017.8.19.0066
0007282-65.2013.8.19.0055
0004085-37.2013.8.19.0012
0021993-72.2011.8.19.0208
0020192-23.2017.8.19.0205
0018707-51.2018.8.19.0205
0005098-13.2018.8.19.0007
0005631-67.2009.8.19.0045
0006633-57.2018.8.19.0045
0047415-06.2016.8.19.0004
0138542-63.2018.8.19.0001
0010398-41.2018.8.19.0205
0046973-58.2012.8.19.0205
0046057-48.2017.8.19.0205
0014266-27.2018.8.19.0205
0048898-84.2015.8.19.0205

2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
2020-008725
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